Wednesday, November 1, 2023

East 12t" Avenue Odd Side
Righter to 10" Avenue Even Side
East & West 11t Avenue Even Side
East & West 10t Avenue Odd Side
East & West 9t Avenue Even Side
Wood Street 9t to 12t Avenue Odd Side
Thursday, November 2, 2023
West 12t Avenue Odd Side
Freedley to the Park Odd Side
East & West 11t Avenue Odd Side
East & West 10t Avenue Even Side
East & West 9t Avenue Odd Side
Wood Street 9t to 12t Avenue Even Side
Friday, November 3, 2023
East & West 8" Avenue Even Side
East & West 7t" Avenue Odd Side
East & West 6" Avenue Even Side
East & West 5" Avenue Odd Side
Wood Street 4% to 7" Avenue Odd Side
Freedley Street to Park Even Side
Wednesday, November 8, 2023
East & West 8" Avenue Odd Side
East & West 7t" Avenue Even Side
East & West 6" Avenue Odd Side
East & West 5" Avenue Even Side
Wood Street 4% to 7" Avenue Even Side
Maple Street Odd Side
Old Elm & Corson Street Odd Side
Thursday, November 9, 2023
East & West 4" Avenue Odd Side
East & West 3™ Avenue Even Side
East & West 2"? Avenue Odd Side
Wood Street 3™ to 1% Avenue Odd Side
Fayette Street Odd Side
Walnut Street Odd Side
Sutcliffe Lane Odd Side
Lenape Lane Odd Side
Pleasant Valley Drive Odd Side

Friday, November 10, 2023
Holiday — No Leaf-Vac Collection




Wednesday, November 15, 2023

East & West 4t Avenue Even Side
East & West 3™ Avenue 0Odd Side
East & West 2"¢ Avenue Even Side
Wood Street 3™ to 15t Avenue Even Side
Fayette Street Even Side
Walnut Street Even Side
Hallowell Street Odd Side
Wells Street Even Side
Thursday, November 16, 2023
Maple Street Even Side
Old ElIm & Corson Street Even Side
Hallowell Street Even Side
Wells Street Odd Side
Friday, November 17, 2023
Spring Mill Avenue Odd Side
Forrest Street Even Side
Harry Street Even Side
Jones Street Odd Side
Sutcliffe Lane Even Side
Lenape Lane Even Side
Pleasant Valley Drive Even Side
Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Spring Mill Avenue Even Side
Forrest Street Odd Side
Harry Street Odd Side
Jones Street Even Side




